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Super Gear 
80W-90

DESCRIPTION
International Lubricant Company’s Super Gear Oil 80W-90 is designed with special Extreme Pressure 
additives and friction modifiers to reduce hard gear selection. Satisfying the most demanding conditions 
from low and high torque speed, shockloads and increasing the life of the gearbox.

APPLICATIONS
ILC’s Super Gear Oil 80W-90 can be used in manual gearboxes which require an API GL-5 fluid, suitable 
for cars, trucks, off-road, industrial applications along with final drive, transfer boxes.

BENEFITS
• Protect vital components.
• Advanced anti-wear protection.
• Excellent Thermal Stability.
• Corrosion resistance.
• Reduce component wear.

APPROVALS & SPECIFICATIONS

TYPICAL CHARACTERISTICS

Gear Oil
80W-90

   Super 
 Gear Oil

   PRODUCT 
 CODE

POUR
POINT°C

-33

VISCOSITY
100°C

16.5

VISCOSITY
40°C

148

VISCOSITY
INDEX

119

FLASH POINT 
COC°C

250

PACK 
SIZE

CARTON 
QTY

SG8090.01
SG8090.05
SG8090.20
SG8090.70

SG8090.208
SG8090.100

1L
5L

20L
70L

208L
1000L

      6
      3
      1
      1
      1
      1    

API GL-5
MACK GO-J

(Check owners manual before use)
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