

Super Gear 80W-90

PRODUCT	PACK	CARTON
CODE	SIZE	QTY
SG8090.01 SG8090.05 SG8090.20 SG8090.70 SG8090.208 SG8090.100	1L 5L 20L 70L 208L 1000L	6 3 1 1 1



DESCRIPTION

International Lubricant Company's Super Gear Oil 80W-90 is designed with special Extreme Pressure additives and friction modifiers to reduce hard gear selection. Satisfying the most demanding conditions from low and high torque speed, shockloads and increasing the life of the gearbox.

APPLICATIONS

ILC's Super Gear Oil 80W-90 can be used in manual gearboxes which require an API GL-5 fluid, suitable for cars, trucks, off-road, industrial applications along with final drive, transfer boxes.

BENEFITS

- · Protect vital components.
- · Advanced anti-wear protection.
- · Excellent Thermal Stability.
- · Corrosion resistance.
- · Reduce component wear.

APPROVALS & SPECIFICATIONS

API GL-5 MACK GO-J MIL-L-2105D

(Check owners manual before use)

TYPICAL CHARACTERISTICS

VISCOSITY VISCOSITY 40°C 100°C 148 16.5		VISCOSITY INDEX	FLASH POINT COC°C	POUR POINT°C
	119	250	-33	

Updated Feb 2017